
Notes: 1. In oase amount to be cIedi er and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attaeh
additional sheets ifquartity ofbills or than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with'seo
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can Po${ os upto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5,000^ to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, Office copy of POA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude
uansport, Hamsli charges, etc and instead irclude in Amouft B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0001

Date:
2c)I&o Prepared by SOwlVryA

POAVO no
bqao t PO / WO Date.

Supplier Name
9s ltp ,

POn O amount ? ),'l 524
Firrrr'Company

vn.{rt, .
Project

Vo. ( lo.
Bill No I Bill Date Bill amount I

I l>11o So r,tq
2 T I

4
/

A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges)Amount
66'll)o

Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRNNo DC matches MRN

I
b-1 g1- )a(1 g2tL ,/Ya o No

) DYes D No

3

4 trYes o No

Amount C -0ther Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
Eo, aag,

31,5ne
Amount F -Difference (A - E) _ u\bkT>
Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess reccived Short rereived o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? n Yes o Ne (expiaired helo\ry)

Excess / short material received n Approved - withia aoeeptable limits n No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O No - wat for balance materia.l o No (explained below)tr Yes

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oYes-Rs o

Payment - due date 29.8.2020

Apptoved
by

Prrchase
Offrcer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounls -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Malager

Sign -)
$11; 04. (, rJDat€

PURCHASE DI\'ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

lzl sl-"
I

I

S1. No

alsf"o .

I I

I

trYes D No

Amount B -Other Credits :_

Amount E PO / WO value:

I

I

I

Remarks:

l\o"47-'



Summit Sales LLP"\ #5'4-187/3&4'rrFroor'iffiIffi;T;11",*i:urderabad-500003

Supplier / Cuslomer / rranspo(er - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

PO Date. l3-08-2020

CSTIN: 36AANFG48I7CIZH

Rupees : Twenty Thousand Six Ilundred Sixty Four and Paise Sixteen Only.

for Summit Sales LLP

TAX INVOICE

\

SRTG|HAL li{volcE

loflr1948-2020

r)i'

Invoic€ No. 12790Customer Details

lnvoice Date. l9-08-2020

PO No

Req ID 5 9083

69606

Req Date I l-08-2020

I,oc Req No 6347 5

HSN/SAC QF. Rate Gross TaxTo Ta\ Amt

500 16.00 8,000.00 
]

I8 1,440.00854460204782 - Electrical - uires - A I sen icp Wire - 7/20 -i

l0 coils

85442010 300 l2 tx 3 636 00 113 654.482 4710 - Electrical - uires - TV wire - RG-6 - mtrs

5 coils

30 t3.24 396.00 l8 7t 2812294647 - Electrical - other - Spring rvire - NA - mtrs

I BOX

108.008546 60 10.00 600.00 t8I 4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos

305 r6.00 4,880.00 I8 878.403509 - Computers and Periph€rals - Internct Cable -l

Cat 6 305 mtrs

6

,7

lt

9

l0

ll

t2

l5

r7,512.00 3,t52. t 6Total Taxable AmountSCSTCGSTIGST

20,664.161.576.08 Total ln1'oic€ Amount1,576.08

Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction
>A\x
<) Authorised sigalory

fvitlu O.chids LLP

Behind Janapriya, Kowku, Hyderabad

Description of Goods

l3

l4



-

Purchase Order
illllr lllllllllll ll lil
69606

A.OA.2O 11:47: 15
From ComPanY : YihffiLLP

5-a-it3fj t a, ftnd Floor, t'l.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

6 S r ae- : 35AAiiFG4817C1ZH

-- 

-)

69606 6347 5

13-08-2020

Nil

13-08-2020

Su pp.ly

supp[.tDd
Surlx !a SG i'j-F

5-4-:i- :n: :: -:'::-.5;ram Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

!a-I\ - : - :; = 
j l - "f iCiZ7

96t8244433

Ea alt! : ll.mendra,Prabhakar

A,rdBse Order for the Supply of followinq ltems'

Doc No

Doc Date

Quot6 No

l

-l
I

Quote Date

Supplylype

Item Name

i a8ta - Electrical - wires
18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

- Cu multistand wires Yello', - 1

B

9 4782 - Electrical - wires - A1 service Wire - 7/20 - mts

,0 cods

4710 - Electrical - wir€s - TV wire - RG-5 - mtrs

5 coils

t! 4647 - Electrical - other - Spring wire - NA - mtrs

1 BOX

4585 - Electrical - other ' InsulaBon tape - NA - nos

mtrs
Cd 6 305 r,r/s

aty Rate Diso/o GST Amount
-.1

2 4815 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 1 18

tor 1 sq mm - Bundle
I

r 3 4816 - Electrical - wires - Cu multlstand wires Red - 1 18
: 1or t sq mm - Bundle

4,4417 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Green - 1

i 18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

514818 - Electrical - wires - Cu multlstand wlres yello\iY - 3
20 or 2.5 sq mm ' Bundle

6i4819 - Electrical - v{ires - Cu multistand wires Black - 3 20

or 2.5 sq mm ' Bundle

4821 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Blue - 7 20

or 4 sq mm - Bundle

4822 - Electrical - wires - Cu multlstand wlres Black - 7 20

or 4 sq mm - Bundte

0020

41 .00

.00

.00

00

00

020,00

606,00

00660

1,413.00

2,196.00

12.12

t3.20

01

61

00

00

96

61

12,

00

00

00

00

606

606 0.00

00 18.00 14,301.60

14,301.60

10,011.12

10,011.12

18 33,346.80

7,150.80

467 .28

17,275.20

18.00

00

00

0

0

.00

.00

.oo

8

18

1

00

00

8

18

1

74

20

20

1,413.00 0.00

0.00 18.00

18.00

Total Order Value . . .

33,346.80

7

15.00

000001

500.00

00

60.00

00

00708

237,57A.r2

0

0

0

00

,00

.00

.00

1o

12

30

519 o

I Eioht and Paise Seventy Two Only
LRUP ees : Two Lakh(s ) Thirty seven Thousand Flve Hundred Thirty

Ter s and s

Sp.cHctrtec r BEtrd As pet de!,hgxso h tE qtob0on'

Prynn T.ml. Ab Delivsty & Ptoduciiofl ol b

T.r GST induded in sbove Prhs'
Fo. Ytlt otf,tds uP

Authorled Slgn tory

(r t.

a€€aptld thc sbove'rerms And coodiuons

For Sumnlt stlcs LLP

-l

,,,.1
,13,3509 - Computers and Peripherals - Intemet Cable - NA - I

I

iii
o.o0 I 18.ool 38,869.20tii

I

o.oo I 18.00I 38,869.20 Itti
o.ool 18.ooi 18,880.00

I

I

I

I
I

I
I

18.00

I
l

Name r



I

Purchase Order
ll-OE-2020 3:17:lO pll

Ne* Day.

lnb8 Od*b
Edhd: JaWa, Kowk r.

Pho0e. 950242100A$26523:t

Nit

TraBport cGtdlalt be bomo by u3.

t'll

t'ti

We rcs€lve tl€ rEht ilems not coofrming b qlty & spe€s. above od€{ fo( A-?r 1 ,303,305 purpose

/ Offc€ Copy /

ty

.copy
D.to

Locrlion

Pen.llty For hry
TnBtpoft oicorl

WaranU

Advarcs P.ld

Othor Tsrms

Compldlon D.ro

Lasurmnt

Sccumy

Ramart!

Fo. V r, Ofthl.tt LLp

Authorls€d Stgo.tory

NT

N

ir

Nit

lo;11r.-rt-t-l
4tll;'^t !, lt+1o
lcr: rrla/rc
frrrf : >o',6tLl
[9.J] r--f,')lk- t-

2,L

Accapted thc above Terms And CondlUons

Fot Surnmlt Satct LLp

I
.

o



?8.00 I 53.00
18 t.00

\4

no Phase

[)atc

€
o6t

la

H
E

90 Mtrb

'E

d5.0 5.0

oz
'!,
>
tr

LJ
5.0 50-Red
4.0 40

90 Mtrs 4.0 4.0
90 Mtrs 4.0 4.0

20.04.0 4.O
90 Mtrs 3.0 3.0
90 Mtrs 3.0 3.0

15.090 Mrrs 2.0 2.0
90 Mtrs 1.0 1.0
90 Mtrs 1.0 10

.i.0l5 mtr 1.0 -l1.0
L0 1.0

SSLLP

z

1

II I I



Customer Delails DC No. t0792

l9-08-2020

69606

1l-0ti-2{)20

DC Datc.

PO No.

PO Datc.

59083

Req Date 11-0ri-2020

l.oc Rcq No 63475

Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC

854420 r 0

Q$

300

304647 - Elcctrical - other - Spring wire - NA - mtrs

4585.- Elcctrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos 85..1(i 60

3509 - Computrrsod P€riph€.ds - Inlemet Cable - NA - mtrs 305

(r

1

8

9

ll
't2

t3

l.l

l6

17

l8

l9

20 *4$ V,JA o

2l o
21 lr

rC

23

l4

25 o
26

21

29

30

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
Email : purchasef@modiproperties.c.m

supplier / customer / rmnsporter - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C I 27

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapdya, Kowk-u, Hyderabad

( iSTTN : 3a,AANFG48l7C lZH

4782 - Elecrical - \ites - Al service Wite - 7,120 - mts

4710 - Elcctrical - $ires - TV wire - RG-6 - mus

for Summit Sales

85446020 500

)

Subject to Hlde'abad Jurisdiction uc6(,I-
Lqg
/,,,.

I ofl: 19{8-2020

Req lD

rq

t5

,1



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road,Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modipropertics.com

GSTTN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C127

'tRltstr GoPY

Supplier/Custorner/Tmnspotur - Cop!

Customer Details

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapriya, Kowl-ur, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

4710 - Eloctrical - wires - TV rvirc - RO-6 - mtrs

5 coils

4647 - Electrical - otler - Spring wire - NA - mtrs

Cat 6 305 mtrs

5908:l

lofl:1948-2020

Taxo/o Tax AEI

878.40

for Summit Sales LLP

Invoice No. t2'790

Inloice Date l9-08-2020

PO No.

PO Datc

69606

I3-08-202tI

Req lD

1r-08-2020

Loc R€q No 63175

HSN/SAC Qt) Ratc GrossDescription of Goods

ll.t 1.440.00ti5446020 500 16.00 8,000.00l 4782 - Eleclrical - rvires - Al sen'ic€ Wire - 7/20 -

l0 coils

2

7 t.2830 13.2C 396.00 t8l
3

I BOX

60 l0 00 600.00 18 108.0085461 4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tapc - NA - nos

16.00 l8305 4.880.003509 
'- 

Computers and Peripherals - Intemet Cable -

1

t0

aI I

t\,

)r
d No:

t'l g:.
\4c14

v
I5

3,152.i6Total Ta\ablc Amount 17,512.00SGSTCGST

20,664.t61,576.08 1,576.08 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four and Paise Sixteen Only

' Subject to H-"-derabad Jurisdiction

Req Date

ft5442010 | 300 t2.t4 3.636.00 l8 654.48

(r

1t 1l

t)

t2
ts -+- -

t3

I

ICST

Aukorised lgnorf

\ I'n


